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SML –uudenmaampiirin katsastus Mäntsälä 14.5.2015

LUODIKKO
Sarja Sija Nimi Seura Paras

M 1 Juha Sallinen MKMS 50 45 95 50 47 97 97

M 2 Roni Tenhunen BSPA 48 44 92 48 46 94 94

M 3 O.P Jaakkola MKMS 45 40 85 43 39 82 85

M 4 Ismo Heiliö MKMS 46 35 81 43 31 74 81

M 5 J.P Tissarinen SSG 45 32 77 40 34 74 77

M 6 Petri Salmi MKMS 34 39 73 38 21 59 73

M 7 Mikko Harjanne ASH 36 35 71 71

M50 1 Osmo Tiililä MKMS 49 47 96 50 47 97 97

M50 2 Asko Tiainen MKMS 47 48 95 47 38 85 95

M50 3 Tarmo Räsänen MKMS 48 41 89 48 38 86 89

M50 4 Tapani Koskela BSPA 49 36 85 85

M50 5 Jukka Nironen SSG 48 18 66 46 37 83 83

M50 6 Reijo Salomaa SSG 40 35 75 46 36 82 82

M50 7 Jarmo Pndelin SMY 49 24 73 47 17 64 73

M50 8 Benny Blomqvist Breds 30 27 57 32 38 70 70

M50 9 Peter Stjernberg SSG 30 24 54 54

M60 1 Heikko Ruohonen MKMS 48 39 87 49 43 92 92

M60 2 Tero Saarikko E-H 47 41 88 49 32 81 88

M60 3 Jouko Mutka Breds 47 40 87 42 38 80 87

M60 4 Pentti Blom SMY 46 29 75 48 12 60 75

M60 5 Juha Knuuttila BSPA 47 23 70 42 30 72 72

M60 6 Bo-Erik Baarman PorkkA 34 25 59 59

M60 7 L-E Backman SSG 42 10 52 52

M70 1 Kaj Ahlers MKMS 46 42 88 46 34 80 88

M70 2 Eero Pietilä MKMS 47 37 84 48 38 86 86

M70 3 Ilkka Hemmilä SMY 47 39 86 40 28 68 86

M70 4 Urpo Rautasuo MKMS 46 39 85 38 40 78 85

M70 5 Risto Aaltonen MKMS 41 27 68 37 23 60 68

M70 6 Arne Nyman PorkkA 34 32 66 29 15 44 66

M70 7 Taisto Eloranta MKMS 35 29 64 34 29 63 64

M70 2 Boris Stjernberg BSPA 37 12 49 35 8 43 49

N 1 Taina Torvasti MKMS 48 40 88 48 47 95 95

N50 1 Asta Jaakkola MKMS 43 39 82 82

N50 2 Sirpa Kuhlström E-H 44 29 73 44 28 72 73

S20 1 Juuso Salonen MKMS 41 40 81 43 26 69 81

S20 2 Oona Tenhunen BSPA 42 6 48 39 25 64 48
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HIRVI
Sarja Sija Nimi Seura Paras

M 1. Juha Sallinen MKMS 40 57 97 39 54 93 97

M 2. Roni Tenhunen BSPA 39 55 94 40 45 85 94

M 3. J-P Tissarinen SSG 39 53 92 36 39 75 92

M 4. O-P Jaakkola MKMS 38 52 90 37 51 88 90

M 5. Petri Salmi MKMS 35 53 88 37 49 86 88

M 6. Ismo Heiliö MKMS 35 46 81 35 46 81 81

M 7. Mikko Harjanne ASH 28 36 64 64

M50 1. Osmo Tiililä MKMS 39 60 99 38 56 94 99

M50 2. Tarmo Räsänen MKMS 40 55 95 37 49 86 95

M50 3. Tapani Koskela BSPA 38 56 94 40 54 94 94

M50 4. Asko Tiainen MKMS 38 55 93 39 50 89 93

M50 5. Reijo Salomaa SSG 39 53 92 38 49 87 92

M50 6. Jarmo Pöndelin SMY 36 49 85 40 35 75 85

M50 7. Kristian Torsell SSG 37 43 80 32 33 65 80

M50 8. Stefan Tötterman RS 31 55 76 33 27 60 76

M50 9. Jukka Nironen SSG 35 41 76 39 35 74 76

M50 10. Fred Baarman PorkkA 33 42 75 31 39 70 75

M50 11. Peter Stjenberg SSG 31 31 62 24 36 60 62

M50 12. Benny Blonqvist Breds 21 34 55 18 37 55 55

M60 1. Heikki Ruohonen MKMS 34 53 87 37 42 79 87

M60 2. Tero Saarikko E-H 35 50 85 33 48 81 85

M60 3. Jouko Mutka Breds 36 49 85 39 45 84 85

M60 4. Juha Knuuttila BSPA 35 46 81 34 38 72 81

M60 5. Bo-Erik Baarman PorkkA 34 41 75 75

M60 6. Keijo Peltola KarkkA 30 43 73 33 36 69 73

M60 7. L-E Backman SSG 33 36 69 27 31 58 69

M60 8. Harri Ulmanen SSG 25 32 57 57

M70 1. Urpo Rautasuo MKMS 40 51 91 39 49 88 91

M70 2. Eero Pietilä MKMS 37 53 90 39 46 83 90

M70 3. Risto Aaltonen MKMS 30 52 82 27 39 66 82

M70 4. Kaj Ahlers MKMS 39 43 82 38 28 66 82

M70 5. Raine Niemi Turha-Toivo 29 51 80 23 35 58 80

M70 6. Taisto Eloranta MKMS 34 44 78 32 34 66 78

M70 7. Ilkka Hemmilä SMY 38 40 78 26 47 73 78

M70 8. Risto Laine MKMS 36 41 77 32 41 73 77

M70 9. Matti Salonen MKMS 30 41 71 35 30 65 71

M70 10. Arne Nyman PorkkA 31 35 66 38 27 65 66

M70 11. Boris Stjernberg BSPA 30 25 55 33 18 51 55

N 1. Tove Holmström Hekj. 40 58 98 39 45 84 98

N 2. Taina Torvasti MKMS 39 56 95 40 48 88 95

N50 1. Sirpa Kuhlstöm E-H 37 44 81 37 44 81 81

N50 2. Asta Jaakkola MKMS 39 39 78 78

S20 1. Oona Tenhunen BSPA 31 50 81 39 39 78 81

S20 2. Juuso Salonen MKMS 31 41 72 29 42 71 72
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